
Enniskillen Motor Club 12 May 2012

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 682.7 1 59.1 58.9 56.1 174.1 58.0 57.7 55.6 345.4 56.7 59.4 53.7 515.2 56.1 56.0 55.4 682.7
A 3 Peter Grimes 696.0 2 62.6 60.0 55.8 178.4 60.1 58.9 57.3 354.7 58.7 58.5 52.0 523.9 57.2 56.9 58.0 696.0
A 6 Paul Phelan 776.0 3 66.1 65.3 67.7 199.1 66.3 65.0 59.0 389.4 64.4 71.8 61.2 586.8 64.9 65.7 58.6 776.0

B 6 Ashley Lamont 730.2 1 65.7 65.4 56.6 187.7 58.7 58.4 55.4 360.2 58.0 62.5 54.2 534.9 58.0 83.8 53.5 730.2

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 750.7 2 64.2 63.9 62.8 190.9 63.0 63.2 61.0 378.1 65.1 64.2 57.6 565.0 65.1 63.8 56.8 750.7

B 2 Tom Devaney 793.0 3 68.7 68.7 66.3 203.7 66.9 68.9 63.6 403.1 66.1 68.2 63.7 601.1 65.6 64.9 61.4 793.0

B 5 Gilmore Magee 807.5 4 75.0 69.4 67.9 212.3 67.3 69.4 63.7 412.7 68.6 68.3 61.5 611.1 69.1 68.5 58.8 807.5

B 4 SE Michael Workman 833.0 5 71.9 70.6 67.7 210.2 69.2 78.4 65.8 423.6 73.8 69.1 61.7 628.2 72.0 69.7 63.1 833.0

B 1 Paul Blair D N F 63.0 78.8 59.2 201.0 201.0 201.0 D N F

C 2 Sam Bowden 702.7 1 63.5 61.7 56.3 181.5 64.6 58.9 60.7 365.7 58.4 57.0 53.4 534.5 57.9 57.4 52.9 702.7
C 1 Robin Lyons 715.0 2 62.9 60.7 61.2 184.8 61.5 59.8 65.8 371.9 60.1 58.3 54.8 545.1 59.1 57.1 53.7 715.0
C 3 Guy Foster 751.3 3 63.0 61.6 58.2 182.8 68.3 61.1 60.4 372.6 60.4 58.7 73.4 565.1 60.2 62.8 63.2 751.3
C 6 Norman Ferguson 795.1 4 82.9 70.3 65.0 218.2 64.5 68.3 61.3 412.3 63.3 69.8 60.7 606.1 62.6 67.4 59.0 795.1
C 5 Ken Irwin 808.3 5 66.2 78.2 64.4 208.8 71.0 65.3 58.7 403.8 62.7 68.7 58.1 593.3 75.4 77.1 62.5 808.3

D 3 Paul Mooney 730.3 1 67.9 61.5 60.0 189.4 62.4 62.1 57.6 371.5 62.4 59.8 56.4 550.1 61.2 60.4 58.6 730.3
D 1 David Thompson 743.7 2 62.4 64.0 59.6 186.0 62.8 72.3 57.8 378.9 62.4 62.6 62.1 566.0 61.2 60.8 55.7 743.7
D 2 Mark King 755.4 3 64.0 62.7 59.9 186.6 75.0 61.8 58.8 382.2 82.4 58.9 55.8 579.3 61.7 60.0 54.4 755.4

D 5 SE Richard Allen 822.1 4 74.4 71.4 64.6 210.4 68.7 68.5 67.3 414.9 67.8 66.1 69.9 618.7 70.3 67.9 65.2 822.1
D 6 George McMillan 836.4 5 71.2 71.5 70.4 213.1 73.5 68.6 62.2 417.4 66.7 74.4 65.9 624.4 81.2 72.4 58.4 836.4

D 10 SE Jamie McMillan 842.7 6 69.8 68.9 64.2 202.9 66.8 81.8 73.8 425.3 72.9 74.2 63.6 636.0 72.2 68.8 65.7 842.7

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Enniskillen Motor Club 12 May 2012

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 682.7 1 59.1 58.9 56.1 174.1 58.0 57.7 55.6 345.4 56.7 59.4 53.7 515.2 56.1 56.0 55.4 682.7
A 3 Peter Grimes 696.0 2 62.6 60.0 55.8 178.4 60.1 58.9 57.3 354.7 58.7 58.5 52.0 523.9 57.2 56.9 58.0 696.0
C 2 Sam Bowden 702.7 3 63.5 61.7 56.3 181.5 64.6 58.9 60.7 365.7 58.4 57.0 53.4 534.5 57.9 57.4 52.9 702.7
C 1 Robin Lyons 715.0 4 62.9 60.7 61.2 184.8 61.5 59.8 65.8 371.9 60.1 58.3 54.8 545.1 59.1 57.1 53.7 715.0
B 6 Ashley Lamont 730.2 5 65.7 65.4 56.6 187.7 58.7 58.4 55.4 360.2 58.0 62.5 54.2 534.9 58.0 83.8 53.5 730.2

D 3 Paul Mooney 730.3 6 67.9 61.5 60.0 189.4 62.4 62.1 57.6 371.5 62.4 59.8 56.4 550.1 61.2 60.4 58.6 730.3

D 1 David Thompson 743.7 7 62.4 64.0 59.6 186.0 62.8 72.3 57.8 378.9 62.4 62.6 62.1 566.0 61.2 60.8 55.7 743.7

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 750.7 8 64.2 63.9 62.8 190.9 63.0 63.2 61.0 378.1 65.1 64.2 57.6 565.0 65.1 63.8 56.8 750.7

C 3 Guy Foster 751.3 9 63.0 61.6 58.2 182.8 68.3 61.1 60.4 372.6 60.4 58.7 73.4 565.1 60.2 62.8 63.2 751.3

D 2 Mark King 755.4 10 64.0 62.7 59.9 186.6 75.0 61.8 58.8 382.2 82.4 58.9 55.8 579.3 61.7 60.0 54.4 755.4
A 6 Paul Phelan 776.0 11 66.1 65.3 67.7 199.1 66.3 65.0 59.0 389.4 64.4 71.8 61.2 586.8 64.9 65.7 58.6 776.0
B 2 Tom Devaney 793.0 12 68.7 68.7 66.3 203.7 66.9 68.9 63.6 403.1 66.1 68.2 63.7 601.1 65.6 64.9 61.4 793.0
C 6 Norman Ferguson 795.1 13 82.9 70.3 65.0 218.2 64.5 68.3 61.3 412.3 63.3 69.8 60.7 606.1 62.6 67.4 59.0 795.1
B 5 Gilmore Magee 807.5 14 75.0 69.4 67.9 212.3 67.3 69.4 63.7 412.7 68.6 68.3 61.5 611.1 69.1 68.5 58.8 807.5
C 5 Ken Irwin 808.3 15 66.2 78.2 64.4 208.8 71.0 65.3 58.7 403.8 62.7 68.7 58.1 593.3 75.4 77.1 62.5 808.3

D 5 SE Richard Allen 822.1 16 74.4 71.4 64.6 210.4 68.7 68.5 67.3 414.9 67.8 66.1 69.9 618.7 70.3 67.9 65.2 822.1
B 4 SE Michael Workman 833.0 17 71.9 70.6 67.7 210.2 69.2 78.4 65.8 423.6 73.8 69.1 61.7 628.2 72.0 69.7 63.1 833.0
D 6 George McMillan 836.4 18 71.2 71.5 70.4 213.1 73.5 68.6 62.2 417.4 66.7 74.4 65.9 624.4 81.2 72.4 58.4 836.4

D 10 SE Jamie McMillan 842.7 19 69.8 68.9 64.2 202.9 66.8 81.8 73.8 425.3 72.9 74.2 63.6 636.0 72.2 68.8 65.7 842.7
B 1 Paul Blair D N F 20 63.0 78.8 59.2 201.0 201.0 201.0 D N FB 1 Paul Blair D N F 20 63.0 78.8 59.2 201.0 201.0 201.0 D N F

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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